Regulator
Series AR
Regulator with Backflow Mechanism
Series AR�K
Model
AR10
AR20
AR25

8 11/2
9 2
How To Order
NAR 4 25 02 B
Body size •
Pressure regulating range •
25 7~120 psig
35 3~30 psig
Nil None
B Bracket
G Gauge
Pipe size (NPT) •
• Accessory
snoitacificepS
ledoM 524RAN 534RAN 526RAN 536RAN 528RAN 538RAN 529RAN 539RAN
eziStroP 2/1•8/3•4/1 1•4/3 2/11•4/11 2
)aPM(gisperusserpfoorP )5.1(022
erusserpgnitarepo.xaM
)aPM(gisp
)0.1(051
erutarepmeT )C°06~°5-(F°041~32
egnargnitalugererusserP
)aPM(gisp
021-7
)38.0~50.0(
03-3
)2.0~20.0(
021-7
)38.0~50.0(
03-3
)2.0~20.0(
021-7
)38.0~50.0(
03-3
)2.0~20.0(
021-7
)38.0~50.0(
03-3
)2.0~20.0(
ydoB F-A2CA,CDA F-A2CA,CDA F-A2CA,CDA F-A2CA,CDA F-A2CA F-A2CA F-A2CA F-A2CA
tennoB CDA
rebmahC F-A2CA,CDA F-A2CA,CDA F-A2CA,CDA F-A2CA,CDA F-A2CA F-A2CA F-A2CA F-A2CA
ediugevlaV F-A2CA,CDZ F-A2CA,CDZ F-A2CA,CDZ F-A2CA,CDZ F-A2CA F-A2CA F-A2CA F-A2CA
)fgk(sblthgieW )7.0(45.1 )1.1(34.2 )5.2(15.5 )5.4(29.9
noitpO
tekcarB P42B P52B — —
eguaG
52ORAN.dtS)gisp061~0(
53ORAN.dtS)gisp03~0(
K50A-MP1.0-N02M
K50A-MP2.0-N02M
N R
Nil None
R IN-OUT Reversal
(Right➔Left)
• Option
➜➜Return to Menu
NAR425 NAR435 NAR425/435
NAR625 NAR635 NAR625/635
NAR825 NAR835 NAR825/835
NAR925 NAR935 NAR925/935
101.5
87
72.5
58
43.5
30
15
0
0 70.6 141.3 212
Flow (SCFM)
S